COPPIA Class NOMINATIVI

ifica
106 1°
4 2°
5 3°
103 4°
109 5°
11 6°
102 7°
112 8°
9 9°
7 9°
2 11°
6 12°
108 12°
110 14°
1 15°
111 16°
107 17°
105 18°
10 18°
8 20°
3 21°
12 22°
101 22°

104 24°

FABIETTI
ROCCHI
CASTELLANO
CATTANEO M
UGLIONI
CARRATINO
BRUNO
PICCINI
GUZA
MAESTRI

DI FONZO
ROMANO
DANERI
MUSSO
MARCONI

FANI

MARASSO
TOSONI
POGGI

DE FRANCHIS
CARLEVARO
ROCCA L
BROCOLINI
MEUS

NOMINATIVI

MANTERO
VILLA
BUCCI
LANZARA
ORENGO
SARTI
TONON
GAMALERO
LORENZETTI
SALA
VITALE
PERNA
MAZZARA
VEROGGIO
COSTAGLIOLA

COSTANZO

MALINCONICO
MARAZZA
LOMBARDI
TORTORA
CERVAR
PARODI G
FERRANDO
VIGEVANI

PERCE
NTUALI
64,44
60,83
59,17
58.33
56,67
54,72
53,89
52,78
52,50
52,50
51,67
51,39
51,39
50,28
49,50

48,00

46,67
45,00
45,00
43,33
42,22
36,67
36,67
36.39

PU

NTI
232
219
213
210
204
197
194
190
189
189
186
185
185
181
178
,20

172
,80

168
162
162
156
152
132
132
131

TO

360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360

360

360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360



